Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco 880G Series 3G Wireless Integrated Services Router
The Cisco® 880G Series Integrated Services Router with the third-generation (3G)
wireless WAN (WWAN) option provides secure high-speed wireless WAN connectivity to
small businesses, enterprise small branch offices, and teleworker sites (Figure 1).
Transparently integrated into the enterprise-class feature set available on the Cisco 880
Series, 3G wireless connectivity allows rapid installation, deployment flexibility, and

Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 7
Ordering Information
To place an order, refer to Tables 3 and 4 and visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 3. Cisco 880G Series 3G WWAN Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
CISCO881G-G-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Security Router supporting HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS – Global SKU
CISCO881GW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Wireless Router 802.11n FCC Compliant, configurable with a choice of
3G modems
CISCO881GW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Wireless Router; 802.11n ETSI Compliant, configurable with a choice of
3G modems
CISCO881G-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Security Router supporting HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—North American
SKU
CISCO881G-S-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Security Router supporting EVDO/1xRTT—Sprint SKU
CISCO881G-V-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Security Router supporting EVDO/1xRTT—Verizon SKU
CISCO888G-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router configurable with a choice of 3G modems
CISCO888GW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Wireless Router 802.11n FCC Compliant, configurable with a choice of 3G
modems
CISCO888GW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Wireless Router; 802.11n ETSI Compliant, configurable with a choice of 3G
modems
PCEX-3G-CDMA-V (=) Cisco 3G EVDO Rev A/0/1xRTT Modem—Verizon Network
PCEX-3G-CDMA-S (=) Cisco 3G EVDO Rev A/0/1xRTT Modem—Sprint Network
PCEX-3G-HSPA-A (=) Cisco 3G HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS Modem—North American Networks